Harlan County Community Scholarship Fund, Inc.

Contributor Form

Please complete the items listed below, enclose your contribution and forward to:

Harlan County Community Scholarship Fund, Inc. ATTN: Ken Jones, Treasurer 212 East Clover Street, Suite 1 Harlan, KY 40831 Please find enclosed a contribution in the amount of \$______ for the Harlan County Community Scholarship Fund, Ind. A receipt for the contribution should be mailed to the following address: Name Company/Organization Mailing Address _____

The Harlan County Community Scholarship is recognized as a 501(c)(3) by the Internal Revenue Service, with contributions being deductible under Section 170(c)(2) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1954.

I do not wish to be listed as a contributor. Please keep my donation anonymous.